
Prof Richard Whittington

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DEAM Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A12748H1 Macroeconomics Examination Schools

DEAM Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10956P1 Technology and Operations Management Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DEAM Wed 28-May 09:30 03:00 A12749H1 Microeconomics Examination Schools

DEAM Thu 29-May 09:30 03:00 A10955P1 Marketing Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DEAM Fri 30-May 09:30 03:00 A12747H1 Quantitative Economics Examination Schools

DEAM Mon 02-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10954P1 Strategic Management Examination Schools 

Computer Based
DEAM Mon 02-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10954P9 Strategic Management (old syllabus) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DEAM Tue 03-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18871H1 History of the World Economy Examination Schools

DEAM Tue 03-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12753H1 Economics of Industry Examination Schools

DEAM Wed 04-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10950P1 Accounting Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DEAM Thu 05-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12756H1 Economics of Developing Countries Examination Schools

DEAM Fri 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15536H1 Microeconomic Analysis Examination Schools

DEAM Fri 06-Jun 09:30 02:00 A18080H1 Environmental Economics and Climate Change (Exam) Examination Schools

DEAM Fri 06-Jun 14:30 03:00 A16894H1 Labour Economics and Inequality Examination Schools

DEAM Mon 09-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15537P1 Entrepreneurship and Innovation Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DEAM Tue 10-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10953H1 Finance Examination Schools

DEAM Wed 11-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10951P1 Organizational Behaviour and Analysis Examination Schools 

Computer Based
DEAM Wed 11-Jun 14:30 03:00 A12761H1 Game Theory Examination Schools

DEAM Thu 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12754H1 International Economics Examination Schools

DEAM Thu 12-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12758H1 Econometrics Examination Schools

DEAM Fri 13-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12752H1 Public Economics Examination Schools
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DEAM Mon 16-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12751H1 Money and Banking Examination Schools

Page 2 of 2


